Cairns Saturday 9 January, 2021

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB

sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.

4

RACING

QUEENSLAND

1250 metres QTIS: $27000, Non QTIS: $12000
01  Robig(Roy Chillemi)
02 Seriousness(Peter Rowe)

Frank Edwards
Masayuki Abe

03  Courting Sara(Graham Hughes) Scott
Sheargold
04 Mystery 'N' Magic(Roy Chillemi) Stephen Wilson
05 Goodbye Earl(Renee Schluenz) Ms Bonnie
Thomson

06 Ruby Roundhouse(Liliana
McCormack)

Denicious Smith

07 Target Practice(Fred Wieland) Ms Emily Cass
NQPS SECURITY Maiden Plate
1250 metres $15000
01 Brazen Rascal(Andrew Cameron) Ms Chelsea
Jokic
02 1l Principe(Maria Potiris) Ms Bonnie
Thomson
03  Muzanboal Rouge(Alwyn Bailey) Chris Whiteley

04 Run Rampant(Liliana McCormack) Denicious Smith
05 Stars At War(Michael Geaney) Jeffrey Felix
06 Refutation(Sharlee D'Avila) Masayuki Abe

07 Boomtown Babe(Peter Rowe) Ms Krysten
Swaffer
08 Charli Bella(Trevor Rowe) Stephen Wilson
09 Serene Melody(Peter Rowe) Nor Yadi
FGF BITUMEN OPEN Handicap
950 metres $15000
01 El Shaday (NZ)(Andrew Cameron) Ms Chelsea
Jokic
02 Chapel Road(Stephen Zac Lloyd

Massingham)

03 Hard Yaga(Trevor Rowe) Stephen Wilson

04 Tell Everybody(Bonnie Thomson) Ms Bonnie
Thomson
05 Limerick Moon(Fred Wieland) Ms Emily Cass

06 Ibini(Rodney Miller) Denicious Smith

1 ASH MOSELEY HOMES QTIS Three-Year-Old Handicap
01:28PM

6
1
3

02:03PM

= U1 0 O »

©

02:43PM

1

59.0
57.5
56.5

56.5
54.0

54.0

54.0

57.5

57.5

57.5
57.5
57.5
56.0
55.5

55.5
55.5

59.0

56.0

54.0
54.0

54.0
54.0

4 PHOENIX CONTRACTING QLD RATINGS BAND 0 - 60 Handicaf

950 metres $15000

01 Utah Get Me Two (NZ)(Stephen Chris Whiteley
Massingham)

02 HIGH DIVE(Scott Cooper) Ms Bonnie
Thomson
03 Ammate (NZ)(Sharlee D'Avila) Ms Rachel
Shred
04 Bougatsa(Stephen Massingham) Zac Lloyd

05 Supposedly Wicked(Sharlee Frank Edwards

D'Avila)

06 Stellamoon(Trevor Rowe) Ms Krysten
Swaffer

07  Ser Ser Schon(Scott Cooper) Ms Emily Cass
08 Mission Road(Peter Rowe) Stephen Wilson
09  Will He Torque(Wayne Brady) Ms Chelsea
Jokic

COREY MACHAN SHEETMETAL BENCHMARK 50 Handicap
04:03PM

1250 metres $15000
01  Kick Ons(Trevor Rowe) Ms Bonnie
Thomson
02 At Dusk(Peter Rowe) Ms Krysten
Swaffer

03  Purple Grey(Roy Chillemi) Stephen Wilson
04 Arte Et Marte(Liliana McCormack) Denicious Smith

05 Fox Street(Stephen Massingham)  Chris Whiteley
06 Bon Ruby(Graham Hughes) Frank Edwards
07  Murtallica(Troy Clive) Ms Emily Cass
08 Rose Clip(Alwyn Bailey) Nor Yadi
09 Style Line(Allan Holmes) Ms Rachel

Shred

10 (EM)Clout(Scott Cooper)
11 (EM)Varsity(Liliana McCormack)
12 (EM)Star Singer(Joanna Hassett)

Mr Scott Gittos

Ms Chelsea
Jokic

CAIRNS CAR BROKERS BENCHMARK 65 Handicap

1500 metres $15000

01 Helmaz(Rodney Miller) Ms Krysten
Swaffer

02  Pure Rebel(Fred Wieland) Ms Emily Cass

03 Bold Kingston(Stephen Potiris) Stephen Wilson

03:23PM

4

8

N O U

4

12

10

04:43PM

10

6
4

59.0

57.5

57.0

57.0
56.5

54.0

54.0
54.0
54.0

61.0

60.0

59.0
58.0
58.0
57.0
56.0
56.0
55.5

55.5
55.5
54.0

61.0

58.5
57.5

04

05
06

07

09
10

Own Sweet Way (NZ)(Sharlee
D'Avila)
Reagan(Stephen Massingham)

Howyalikemenow(Andrew
Cameron)

Candy Girl(Graham Hughes)

Indy Showgirl(Scott Cooper)
Trustable(Gareth Horner)

Ms Bonnie
Thomson

Chris Whiteley
Frank Edwards

Scott
Sheargold

Zac Lloyd
Denicious Smith

2

57.0

57.0
55.5

54.0

54.0
54.0




Copyright Information
The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable

for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




