Cairns Saturday 9 January, 2021

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.

RACING QUEENSLAND

1 ASH MOSELEY HOMES QTIS Three-Year-Old Handicap				950	950 metres \$15000			03:23PM 04		Own Sweet Way (NZ)(Sharlee	Ms Bonnie	2	57.0
			01:28PM	01	Utah Get Me Two (NZ)(Stephen	Chris Whiteley	4	59.0		D'Avila)	Thomson		
01	Robig(Roy Chillemi)	Frank Edwards	6 59.0		Massingham)				05	Reagan(Stephen Massingham)	Chris Whiteley	7	57.0
02	Seriousness(Peter Rowe)	Masayuki Abe	1 57.5	02	HIGH DIVE(Scott Cooper)	Ms Bonnie Thomson	8	57.5	06	Howyalikemenow(Andrew Cameron)	Frank Edwards	3	55.5
03	Courting Sara(Graham Hughes)	Scott Sheargold	3 56.5	03	Ammate (NZ)(Sharlee D'Avila)	Ms Rachel Shred	1	57.0	07	Candy Girl(Graham Hughes)	Scott Sheargold	5	54.0
04	Mystery 'N' Magic(Roy Chillemi)	Stephen Wilson	2 56.5	04	Bougatsa(Stephen Massingham)	Zac Lloyd	9	57.0	09	Indy Showgirl(Scott Cooper)	Zac Lloyd	1	54.0
05	Goodbye Earl(Renee Schluenz)	Ms Bonnie Thomson	4 54.0	05	Supposedly Wicked(Sharlee D'Avila)	Frank Edwards		56.5	10	Trustable(Gareth Horner)	Denicious Smith		54.0
06	Ruby Roundhouse(Liliana McCormack)	Denicious Smith	5 54.0	06	Stellamoon(Trevor Rowe)	Ms Krysten	3	54.0					
07	Target Practice(Fred Wieland)	Ms Emily Cass	7 54.0	07	Ser Ser Schon(Scott Cooper)	Swaffer Ms Emily Cass	5	54.0					
2 NQPS SECURITY Maiden Plate				08	Mission Road(Peter Rowe)	Stephen Wilson	6	54.0					
1250 metres \$15000			02:03PM	09	Will He Torque(Wayne Brady)	Ms Chelsea	2	54.0					
01	Brazen Rascal(Andrew Cameron)	Ms Chelsea	7 57.5			Jokic							
		Jokic		5 COF	REY MACHAN SHEETMETAL BEN	CHMARK 50 Han	dica	D					
02	Il Principe(Maria Potiris) Ms Bonnie		3 57.5		60 metres \$15000			:03PM					
03	Muzanboal Rouge(Alwyn Bailey)	Thomson Chris Whiteley	4 57.5	01	Kick Ons(Trevor Rowe)	Ms Bonnie	4	61.0					
03	Run Rampant(Liliana McCormack)		6 57.5			Thomson							
05	Stars At War(Michael Geaney)	Jeffrey Felix	8 57.5	02	At Dusk(Peter Rowe)	Ms Krysten	9	60.0					
06	Refutation(Sharlee D'Avila)	Masayuki Abe	5 56.0	00		Swaffer		50.0					
07	Boomtown Babe(Peter Rowe)	Ms Krysten	1 55.5	03	Purple Grey(Roy Chillemi)	Stephen Wilson		59.0					
07		Swaffer	1 55.5	04 05	Arte Et Marte(Liliana McCormack)	Denicious Smith		58.0					
08	Charli Bella(Trevor Rowe)	Stephen Wilson	9 55.5	05	Fox Street(Stephen Massingham)	Chris Whiteley		58.0					
09	Serene Melody(Peter Rowe)	Nor Yadi	2 55.5	06	Bon Ruby(Graham Hughes) Murtallica(Troy Clive)	Frank Edwards		57.0					
2 505				07 08	Rose Clip(Alwyn Bailey)	Ms Emily Cass Nor Yadi		56.0 56.0					
3 FGF BITUMEN OPEN Handicap 950 metres \$15000			02:43PM	08	Style Line(Allan Holmes)	Ms Rachel		55.5					
			1 59.0	09	Style Line(Alian Holmes)	Shred	12	55.5					
01	El Shaday (NZ)(Andrew Cameron)	Ms Chelsea Jokic	1 59.0	10	(EM)Clout(Scott Cooper)	Mr Scott Gittos	8	55.5					
02	Chapel Road(Stephen	Zac Lloyd	6 56.0	11	(EM)Varsity(Liliana McCormack)		10	55.5					
	Massingham)			12	(EM)Star Singer(Joanna Hassett)	Ms Chelsea	6	54.0					
03	Hard Yaga(Trevor Rowe)	Stephen Wilson	5 54.0			Jokic							
04	Tell Everybody(Bonnie Thomson)	Ms Bonnie Thomson	4 54.0	6 CAI	RNS CAR BROKERS BENCHMAR	K 65 Handicap							
05	Limerick Moon(Fred Wieland)	Ms Emily Cass	3 54.0	150	0 metres \$15000		04	:43PM					
06	Ibini(Rodney Miller)	Denicious Smith	2 54.0	01	Helmaz(Rodney Miller)	Ms Krysten	10	61.0					
						Swaffer							
4 PHOENIX CONTRACTING QLD RATINGS BAND 0 - 60 Handicar				02	Pure Rebel(Fred Wieland)	Ms Emily Cass		58.5					
				03	Bold Kingston(Stephen Potiris)	Stephen Wilson	4	57.5					

Copyright Information

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.